
Poř. Příjmení a jméno r.n. č.pr.ČSS SSK SUM CT ᴓ

1 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 0370 629,0 50 10,48333

2 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta 1999 38265 0012 618,5 44 10,30833

3 ŠTUMPOVÁ Eva 2007 43844 0015 618,3 45 10,30500

4 FOUŇOVÁ Marie 2007 43019 0015 614,9 38 10,24833

5 HALODA Vladimír 1985 30494 0370 614,5 37 10,24167

6 ROZUM Michal 1979 07780 0015 614,0 39 10,23333

7 BARTOŠEK Marek 1989 34460 0015 612,1 38 10,20167

8 HAUER Jiří 1996 39163 0015 611,1 35 10,18500

9 OPLUŠTILOVÁ Marie 2002 41206 0012 610,7 36 10,17833

10 KRÝZLOVÁ Eliška 2004 43615 0015 608,7 35 10,14500

11 KASIPOVIĆ Nikica 1966 32974 0015 605,2 33 10,08667

12 ALBRECHT Bruno 2005 41667 0370 604,1 30 10,06833

13 KASIPOVIĆOVÁ Anne Maria 2001 41128 0015 602,6 27 10,04333

14 PINTOVÁ Amálie 2003 41820 0735 599,4 27 9,99000

15 SUK Vojtěch 2004 41586 0015 595,2 25 9,92000

16 HOLEC Robin 2007 44539 0015 390,8 10 9,77000

17 HAUER Pavel 1968 41131 0015 585,7 21 9,76167

18 NĚMEC Lukáš 2005 40456 0301 580,9 12 9,68167

19 GERBERG Petr 1976 02640 0173 577,1 15 9,61833

20 TVRDÝ Petr 2008 42253 0735 380,5 8 9,51250

21 PAVÍZA Michal 1966 10611 0170 566,1 14 9,43500

22 NÁDENÍK Petr 1963 23069 0170 553,1 12 9,21833

23 RATVEISKÁ Sofie 2008 44382 0258 336,2 3 8,40500
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Poř. Příjmení a jméno r.n. č.pr.ČSS SSK SUM ᴓ SUM ᴓ SUM ᴓ SUM ᴓ SUM 3 kola ᴓ 3 kola

1 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 0370 623,2 10,38667 624,9 10,41500 625,7 10,42833 629,0 10,48333 1879,6 10,44222

2 HALODA Vladimír 1985 30494 0370 623,6 10,39333 - - 614,7 10,24500 614,5 10,24167 1852,8 10,29333

3 ROZUM Michal 1979 07780 0015 619,4 10,32333 619,1 10,31833 609,7 10,16167 614,0 10,23333 1852,5 10,29167

4 BARTOŠEK Marek 1989 34460 0015 620,4 10,34000 609,0 10,15000 - - 612,1 10,20167 1841,5 10,23056

5 ŠTUMPOVÁ Eva 2007 43844 0015 609,5 10,15833 609,3 10,15500 612,4 10,20667 618,3 10,30500 1840,2 10,22333

6 FOUŇOVÁ Marie 2007 43019 0735 607,3 10,12167 604,2 10,07000 610,2 10,17000 614,9 10,24833 1832,4 10,18000

7 KASIPOVIĆOVÁ Anne Maria 2001 41128 0015 612,8 10,21333 613,4 10,22333 - - 602,6 10,04333 1828,8 10,16000

8 ALBRECHT Bruno 2005 41667 0370 602,1 10,03500 605,1 10,08500 612,1 10,20167 604,1 10,06833 1821,3 10,11833

9 KRÝZLOVÁ Eliška 2004 43615 0015 605,2 10,08667 602,7 10,04500 - - 608,7 10,14500 1816,6 10,09222

10 ROZUMOVÁ Anna 2007 44471 0015 392,6 9,81500 408,7 10,21750 609,7 10,16167 - - 1411,0 10,06472

11 SUK Vojtěch 2004 41586 0735 607,0 10,11667 599,1 9,98500 601,6 10,02667 595,2 9,92000 1807,7 10,04278

12 KASIPOVIĆ Nikica 1966 32974 0015 597,0 9,95000 595,7 9,92833 601,3 10,02167 605,2 10,08667 1803,5 10,01944

13 PINTOVÁ Amálie 2003 41820 0735 579,5 9,65833 595,3 9,92167 600,3 10,00500 599,4 9,99000 1795,0 9,97222

14 HOLEC Robin 2007 44539 0015 382,2 9,55500 393,9 9,84750 - - 390,8 9,77000 1166,9 9,72417

15 NĚMEC Lukáš 2005 40456 0301 - - 573,9 9,56500 582,3 9,70500 580,9 9,68167 1737,1 9,65056

16 NÁDENÍK Petr 1963 23069 0170 538,7 8,97833 538,3 8,97167 - - 553,1 9,21833 1630,1 9,05611

17 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta 1999 38265 0012 - - 619,7 10,32833 - - 618,5 10,30833 1238,2 6,87889

18 OPLUŠTILOVÁ Marie 2002 41206 0012 - - 614,8 10,24667 - - 610,7 10,17833 1225,5 6,80833

19 KREJČÍ Jakub 2004 42332 0069 - - 591,4 9,85667 596,9 9,94833 - - 1188,3 6,60167

20 GERBERG Petr 1976 02640 0173 591,2 9,85333 - - - - 577,1 9,61833 1168,3 6,49056

21 KOJZAR Pavel 1964 38206 0015 - - 576,1 9,60167 572,5 9,54167 - - 1148,6 6,38111

22 TVRDÝ Petr 2008 42253 0735 - - - - 375,9 9,39750 380,5 9,51250 756,4 6,30333

23 TICHÝ Radek 1999 38829 0370 - - 625,5 10,42500 - - - - 625,5 3,47500

24 HAUER Jiří 1996 39163 0015 - - - - - - 611,1 10,18500 611,1 3,39500

25 FABOK Rastislav 1967 02404 0015 - - - - 598,6 9,97667 - - 598,6 3,32556

HAUER Pavel 1968 41131 0015 - - - - - - 585,7 9,76167 585,7 3,25389

JIRKOVSKÁ Alžběta 2005 44715 0015 - - 384,0 9,60000 - - - - 384,0 3,20000

PAVÍZA Michal 1966 10611 0170 - - - - - - 566,1 9,43500 566,1 3,14500

RATVEISKÁ Sofie 2008 44382 0258 - - - - - - 336,2 8,40500 336,2 2,80167
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